
School / University Coach Name Coach's Email Address NXT Fall Event Attended Program Level 

Adrian College Brett Wetzel bwetzel@adrian.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Adrian College Cameron Reed cameronreed@adrian.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Albion Jacob DeCola  Jdecola@albion.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Allegheny  Jeff Roberts  jrobertd@allegheny.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Alma College  Cole Pearson Pearsoncd@alma.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Aquinas Collegr Peter Treppa Pwt001@aquinas.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational NAIA

Aurora University  Collin Tolsma  ctolsma@aurora.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Baldwin Wallace University Bill Schmoldt bschmoldt25@gmail.com Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Baldwin Wallace University Tony Tatro Atatro@bw.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Bellarmine University Matt Lindsey Mlindsey4@bellarmine.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

Benedictine University Evan Kilbane  ekilbane@ben.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Benedictine University  Josh Wingate  Jberey-wingate@ben.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Calvin University Dave Hoger dah32@calvin.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Capital University Zen Kropp Zkropp@capital.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Capital University  Nick Schmidt  Nschmidt11@capital.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Carroll University Gabe Pearlman Gpearlma@carrollu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Cleveland State University  Andy German andygerman3@gmail.com Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

Concordia University Wisconsin Mike Fahey Michael.fahey@cuw.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Elmhurst University Ethan Stepanek Ethan.stepanek@elmhurst.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Hanover College Michelangelo Butturi butturi@hanover.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Heidelberg University  Ryan Sinnema rsinnema@heidelberg.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

High Point Jack Posey jposey@highpoint.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

Hiram College  Mark Payton paytonm@hiram.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

John Carroll Joe Rautenstrauch Jrautenstrauch@jcu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

La Roche University Jimmy McCann james.mccann@laroche.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Lawrence Tech University  Thomas Irwin tirwin@ltu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Naia

Lawrence University  Kasey Burst  Burstk@lawrence.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Lewis Trent Siggins Tsiggins@lewisu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 2

Maryville U Scott Stark wstark@maryville.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 2

Mercyhurst University  Myles Hamm mhamm33@lakers.mercyhurst.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

Muskingum University  Walker Litke wlitke@muskingum.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

North Central College Noah Pilgram Njpilgram@noctrl.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Ohio Northern University Andrew Reimer a-reimer@onu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Ohio Northern University  Adrian Thompson  A-Thompson.9@onu.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3



Otterbein University James Howenstine howenstine1@otterbein.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Quincy University  Miles Stading M.stading30@quincy.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 2

Rhodes College Nate Oekerman Oekerman@rhodes.edu  Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Roanoke College  Wyatt Whitlow whitlow@roanoke.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Spalding University Slater Bender sbender03@spalding.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Taylor university Chad Newhard chad_newhard@taylor.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational naia

Taylor University Mason Shubkagel  mason_shubkagel@taylor.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational NAIA

Thiel College Alex Skvarch Askvarch@thiel.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Thomas More University  Sean McGinnis Mcginns@thomasmore.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 2

Transylvania University  DT Trowell dtrowell@transy.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

UIndy  Gregory Stocks stocksg@uindy.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 2

University of Detroit Mercy Tyler Hart tyhart30@gmail.com Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

University of Dubuque Justin Daly JDaly@dbq.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

University of Dubuque  Tyler Thomas  Tthomas@dbq.edu  Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

University of Michigan Liam Entenmann liament@umich.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1

University of Mount Union Dominic Perella Perelldo@mountunion.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

University of Mount Union Adam Blose blosead@mountunion.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Westminster College Anthony Accardi Accardal@westminster.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Wilmington College Brian Kingsbury Brian.Kingsbury@Wilmington.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Wilmington College  Ryan Madison  Ryan.madison@wilmington.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Wittenberg University Ted Emery Emerye@wittenberg.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Wittenberg University  Jay Owen owenj@wittenberg.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 3

Wittenberg University  Jay Owen owenj@wittenberg.edu Boys Can-Am Invitational Division 1


